MAMS Oldtimer Szakég Bajnoksag mﬂl NUPA
yuasvs

Trofeo Motorline Kupa

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa IV.Fordulo

YT125 4T OB Kakucs 1,002 km
1. futam 2017.07.09. 13:20
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:24:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 45.798 +0.257 13:34:54.306
(5) ERNSZT Norbert 15 45.753 +0.212 13:35:40.059
1 47.371 +2.723 13:24:54.927
2 44.942 +0.294 13:25:39.869 (422) BERECZKI Gabor
3 13:26:24.517 1 49.078 +3.460 13:24:57.011
4 45.164 +0.516 13:27:09.681 2 46.163 +0.545 13:25:43.174
5 44,937 +0.289 13:27:54.618 3 1:27.636 +42.018 13:27:10.810
6 45.139 +0.491 13:28:39.757 4 50.646 +5.028 13:28:01.456
7 45.198 +0.550 13:29:24.955 5 46.470 +0.852 13:28:47.926
8 45,524 +0.876 13:30:10.479 6 45.876 +0.258 13:29:33.802
9 45.158 +0.510 13:30:55.637 7 46.259 +0.641 13:30:20.061
10 45.041 +0.393 13:31:40.678 8 45.789 +0.171 13:31:05.850
1 44.946 +0.298 13:32:25.624 9 45.842 +0.224 13:31:51.692
12 45.025 +0.377 13:33:10.649 10 13:32:37.310
13 46.484 +1.836 13:33:57.133 11 45.624 +0.006 13:33:22.934
14 44.928 +0.280 13:34:42.061 12 45,918 +0.300 13:34:08.852
15 44.944 +0.296 13:35:27.005 13 45.729 +0.111 13:34:54.581
14 45.990 +0.372 13:35:40.571
(32) TEMPLOM Vendel
1 48.182 +3.215 13:24:56.080 (19) TOROK Istvan
2 45.746 +0.779 13:25:41.826 1 51.404 +2.513 13:24:59.739
3 45.212 +0.245 13:26:27.038 2 49.308 +0.417 13:25:49.047
4 45.487 +0.520 13:27:12.525 3 50.623 +1.732 13:26:39.670
5 45.451 +0.484 13:27:57.976 4 13:27:28.561
6 45.186 +0.219 13:28:43.162 5 49.363 +0.472 13:28:17.924
7 45.343 +0.376 13:29:28.505 6 49.256 +0.365 13:29:07.180
8 45.205 +0.238 13:30:13.710 7 49.276 +0.385 13:29:56.456
9 13:30:58.677 8 49.293 +0.402 13:30:45.749
10 45.139 +0.172 13:31:43.816 9 49.025 +0.134 13:31:34.774
11 45.207 +0.240 13:32:29.023 10 49.728 +0.837 13:32:24.502
12 45.028 +0.061 13:33:14.051 11 53.189 +4.298 13:33:17.691
13 45.360 +0.393 13:33:59.411 12 49.896 +1.005 13:34:07.587
14 45.060 +0.093 13:34:44.471 13 51.188 +2.297 13:34:58.775
15 45.090 +0.123 13:35:29.561 14 49.649 +0.758 13:35:48.424
(12) LAKATOS Herman Csaba (20) BANFI Julianna
1 48.441 +3.328 13:24:56.224 1 54.111 +1.663 13:25:03.722
2 45.885 +0.772 13:25:42.109 2 53.470 +1.022 13:25:57.192
3 45.320 +0.207 13:26:27.429 3 54.766 +2.318 13:26:51.958
4 45.532 +0.419 13:27:12.961 4 53.433 +0.985 13:27:45.391
5 45.254 +0.141 13:27:58.215 5 53.287 +0.839 13:28:38.678
6 45.249 +0.136 13:28:43.464 6 54.655 +2.207 13:29:33.333
7 45.394 +0.281 13:29:28.858 7 53.239 +0.791 13:30:26.572
8 45.327 +0.214 13:30:14.185 8 53.439 +0.991 13:31:20.011
9 13:30:59.298 9 53.481 +1.033 13:32:13.492
10 45.400 +0.287 13:31:44.698 10 13:33:05.940
11 45.309 +0.196 13:32:30.007 11 53.593 +1.145 13:33:59.533
12 45.475 +0.362 13:33:15.482 12 53.346 +0.898 13:34:52.879
13 45.577 +0.464 13:34:01.059 13 53.330 +0.882 13:35:46.209
14 45.631 +0.518 13:34:46.690
15 45.627 +0.514 13:35:32.317
(22) TOROK Krisztian
1 48.581 +3.040 13:24:56.630
2 46.310 +0.769 13:25:42.940
3 45.857 +0.316 13:26:28.797
4 13:27:14.338
5 45.851 +0.310 13:28:00.189
6 45.594 +0.053 13:28:45.783
7 46.875 +1.334 13:29:32.658
8 46.042 +0.501 13:30:18.700
9 45.936 +0.395 13:31:04.636
10 46.191 +0.650 13:31:50.827
11 46.017 +0.476 13:32:36.844
12 45.719 +0.178 13:33:22.563
13 45.945 +0.404 13:34:08.508

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyelttestilet / zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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